
FINISHES

WEATHERED ZINC

Architecturally inspired, Wisteria uses negative space to add a daring level of dimension. A simplistic cage encapsulates a dome shade,
finished in weathered zinc. Available as a small or large pendant, and wall sconce. Dark sky compliant.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

24.75"
17"
27.75"
96.75"

5"

DIMENSIONS

Product Weight: 9lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

Shade 1: Aluminum
Shade 1 Bottom L/W: 0" / 9"
Shade 1 Height: 10.75"

ELECTRICAL

Socket: E26 Medium Base
Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 100
Bulb Quantity: 1
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

27" x 20" x 20"
Carton 1 Weight: 9lb
Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: CN

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No

WISTERIA
F1125-WZN
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